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Taking Courses on the Oxford MSc in Taxation 
 

This information is for those who wish to take a maximum of two courses on the MSc in 
Taxation without registering for the programme as a whole.  
 
We are planning to offer a very limited number of places on the MSc in Taxation elective courses to a 
select group of non-degree students interested in attending the lectures but not able/willing to pursue 
the full degree.  
 

Available Courses* 

COURSE NAME DATES  

VAT Thurs 23 Nov 2023 - Sun 26 Nov 2023 

EU Tax Law Thurs 07 Dec 2023 - Sun 10 Dec 2023 

Principles of International Taxation Mon 08 Jan 2024 - Fri 12 Jan 2024 

Tax Treaties Fri 19 Jan 2024 - Mon 22 Jan 2024 

Taxation of Corporate Finance Thurs 22 Feb 2024 - Sun 25 Feb 2024 

UK Taxation of Global Wealth Fri 08 Mar 2024 - Sat 09 Mar 2024 AND 

Fri 22 Mar 2024 - Sat 23 Mar 2024 

Transfer Pricing Thurs 11 April 2024 - Sun 14 April 2024 

Tax & Public Policy Thurs 25 April 2024 - Sun 28 April 2024 

Rereading Classic Texts Sat 04 May 2024 - Sun 05 May 2024 AND 

Sat 18 May 2024 - Sun 19 May 2024 

UK Corporate Tax Thurs 23 May 2024 - Sun 26 May 2024 

Tax & Development Sat 15 June 2024 - Tues 18 June 2024 

Tax & Human Rights  Fri 21 June 2024 - Mon 24 June 2024 

 

*All courses will be taught exclusively in person in Oxford; recordings may be shared post teaching if 

students are unable to travel due to unforeseen circumstances that can be evidenced.  

The timetable above is still subject to change until term begins on 26th September 2023, and dates 

are provisional until this time.  

Important information: 
 

• The cost per elective in the 2023-24 academic year is £3,383.00 and is payable before the start of 
the course 

• Applicants will be able to complete a maximum of two electives in one year 

• Successful applicants will be registered as a ‘Departmental Visiting Student’ 

• Students will receive an email address, an access card (which does not contain a University logo), 
access to the Bodleian Library (including electronic access) and access to the Virtual Learning 
Environment, Canvas 

• No qualification will be obtained from the University of Oxford, and the completed electives will 
not count towards a degree at Oxford 



• Completed electives cannot be taken again for credit against the full MSc in Taxation if offered 

a place in future years 

• No formal assessment will be given and no formal work will be marked, although an informal 
assessment with informal marks can be provided on request 

• There will be no College affiliation 

• There will be no Oxford alumni status once students have completed the elective(s) 

• A certificate of attendance will be provided at the end of the course 

• All electives will be taught in Oxford  
 
 
How to apply: 
 
Candidates must submit the following documents to the course administrator, at msctax@law.ox.ac.uk at 
least six weeks before the start of the chosen course:  
 

• CV, showing academic background or equivalent 

• A statement about which elective/s you wish to study and why 

• One professional (employer) or academic reference 
 

Early applications are encouraged. Applicants will be notified as soon as possible if a place is available and 
successful applicants will be provided with details on the next steps.  
 
Further information on the MSc in Taxation can be found on our webpage: 
https://www.law.ox.ac.uk/msctax. If you have any queries, please contact the course administrator at 
msctax@law.ox.ac.uk or on +44 (0)1865 271484.  
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